Distribution at Resale
The RealData Building

Distribution at Resale (month 28)

Estimated Selling Price
Escrow and Legal Costs
Title Insurance

Sales Commission
Development Loan Payoff
Land Loan Payoff

Net Proceeds of Sale

Net Balance from Cash Account
Total Distribution

9,059,647
90,596
90,596
452,982
4,988,123
0

3,437,349

41,986
3,479,335

9/8/2014
5:28 PM
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