Distribution at Resale (month 28)

Estimated Selling Price	9,059,647
Escrow and Legal Costs	90,596
Title Insurance	90,596
Sales Commission	452,982
Development Loan Payoff	4,988,123
Land Loan Payoff	0
Net Proceeds of Sale	3,437,349
Net Balance from Cash Account Total Distribution	41,986
Total Distribution	3,479,335